
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12241 11833 11570 11318 11112 10941 10783 10698 10646 10692 10664 10675 10752 10829 10745 10720 11166 12186 12865 13269 13637 13982 14268 14377 306,542
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 1,200
CUFK 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 490

JMJGU1 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376
JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400
PKLGU3 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 5,784
PKLGU4 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 6,456
PKLGU5 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 11,064
PKLGU6 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 11,016
TBINU1 690 690 690 690 690 650 650 650 650 630 650 670 650 622 621 647 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,454
TBINU2 690 690 690 690 690 650 650 650 650 630 650 670 650 622 621 647 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,454
JMAHU1 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400
PGPSU2(OIL) 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 1,801
PKLGU1(OIL) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU2(OIL) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
CBPSBK1A 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,386
CBPSBK1B 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,386
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT15(df) 219 219 219 219 204 196 191 191 191 192 191 190 191 194 192 191 194 219 203 203 203 203 203 203 4,847
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 102 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 114 106 114 113 114 114 113 2,586
PAKABK1B 102 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 114 106 114 113 114 114 113 2,586
PAKABK2A 102 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 114 106 114 113 114 114 113 2,585
PAKABK3A 102 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 114 106 114 113 114 114 113 2,585
PAKABK3B 102 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 114 106 114 113 114 114 113 2,585
PAKABK4A 105 106 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 118 109 117 117 117 117 117 2,684
PAKABK4B(df) 105 106 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 118 109 117 117 117 117 117 2,684
PGLAGT11(df) 345 345 345 309 277 263 254 252 253 255 253 250 253 259 255 253 258 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 7,687
PGLAGT12 350 350 350 309 277 263 254 253 253 255 253 251 253 259 256 253 258 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,774
PGPSBK3B(df) 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 110 95 106 99 107 107 102 2,369
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 184 181 179 189 180 172 179 207 194 182 210 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,025
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 184 181 179 189 180 172 179 207 194 182 210 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,025
PLPSGT13(df) 216 216 216 216 216 216 184 181 179 189 180 172 179 207 194 182 210 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,025
SGB3GT33 158 167 138 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 213 193 213 213 213 213 213 4,386
SGRIGT11 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 166 130 153 131 158 157 140 3,157
SGRIGT23 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 166 130 153 131 158 157 140 3,135
SKSPBK1 310 316 291 256 233 223 215 214 214 216 215 212 214 219 216 215 218 350 340 350 350 350 350 350 7,389
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 307 273 258 247 246 246 248 246 244 247 252 249 246 253 313 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,729
TJGSBK2A(df) 347 347 337 293 258 243 233 232 233 234 232 230 233 239 235 232 239 299 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,553
TJGSBK2B(df) 347 347 337 293 258 243 233 232 233 234 232 230 233 238 235 232 239 299 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,553
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19,152
YPGS 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 4,728
SGB3GT32(df) 158 166 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 193 200 200 200 200 200 3,231
PGPSU1(OIL) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 1,200
PAKABK2B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 114 106 113 113 114 114 113 1,782
KLPPGT13 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,395
KLPPGT14 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,285
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 192 213 213 213 213 213 3,031
SGRIGT22(df) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 153 131 158 157 140 1,818
MPSSGT1(df) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 136 148 1,968
PGPSBK3A(df) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 1,247
SGRIGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 153 131 158 157 136 1,504
SGRIGT21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131 158 157 140 1,084
SRDGGT1(df) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 222
SRDGGT2(df) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185
SRDGGT3(df) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 84 98 80 72 75 100 100 100 92 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,351
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 84 0 80 72 75 100 100 100 92 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,302
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 82 97 80 71 75 100 100 100 91 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,348
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 805
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 80 196
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 150 752
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127 150 751
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 65 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 50 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 15 21 21 17 17 21 34 13 13 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1106 1076 1139 1391 1597 1768 1926 2011 1963 2017 2045 2034 1957 1864 1946 1989 1756 936 1098 911 1010 900 914 953 30,783

TOTAL GEN 12140 11732 11469 11217 11011 10840 10682 10597 10545 10591 10563 10574 10651 10728 10644 10619 11065 12085 12764 13168 13536 13881 14167 14276 304,132

25-Aug-11
Thursday



REVISED

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14190 13954 13988 14174 14442 14669 14633 14684 14697 14614 14223 13746 13366 13092 13011 13190 13513 13643 13586 13518 13348 13232 12937 12665 306,542
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 1,200
CUFK 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 490

JMJGU1 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376
JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400
PKLGU3 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 5,784
PKLGU4 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 6,456
PKLGU5 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 11,064
PKLGU6 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 11,016
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,454
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,454
JMAHU1 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400
PGPSU2(OIL) 75 75 75 75 76 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 1,801
PKLGU1(OIL) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU2(OIL) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
CBPSBK1A 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,386
CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,386
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT15(df) 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 4,847
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 112 112 106 103 109 112 112 113 113 113 112 105 113 2,586
PAKABK1B 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 112 112 106 103 109 112 112 113 113 113 112 105 113 2,586
PAKABK2A 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 112 112 106 103 108 112 112 113 113 113 112 105 113 2,585
PAKABK3A 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 112 112 106 103 108 112 112 113 113 113 112 105 113 2,585
PAKABK3B 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 112 112 106 103 108 112 112 113 113 113 112 105 113 2,585
PAKABK4A 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 116 116 109 106 112 116 116 117 117 117 116 108 116 2,684
PAKABK4B(df) 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 116 116 109 106 112 116 116 117 117 117 116 108 116 2,684
PGLAGT11(df) 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 7,687
PGLAGT12 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,774
PGPSBK3B(df) 101 100 102 101 106 106 105 106 105 106 102 96 95 95 95 95 95 95 101 101 101 97 95 96 2,369
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,025
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,025
PLPSGT13(df) 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,025
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 188 173 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 184 213 4,386
SGRIGT11 137 131 138 136 152 150 151 150 150 152 137 117 107 88 88 88 106 106 136 134 135 120 130 130 3,157
SGRIGT23 137 135 138 136 152 150 151 150 150 152 137 117 107 88 88 88 107 107 136 134 135 120 88 121 3,135
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 336 322 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 333 350 7,389
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,729
TJGSBK2A(df) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,553
TJGSBK2B(df) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,553
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19,152
YPGS 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 4,728
SGB3GT32(df) 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 188 173 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 184 200 3,231
PGPSU1(OIL) 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 1,200
PAKABK2B 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 112 112 106 103 108 112 112 113 113 113 112 105 113 1,782
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,395
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 0 3,285
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 188 173 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 184 0 3,031
SGRIGT22(df) 137 131 138 136 152 150 151 150 150 152 137 117 107 88 88 88 106 106 136 134 135 120 0 0 1,818
MPSSGT1(df) 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 1,968
PGPSBK3A(df) 101 100 101 101 106 105 105 105 105 106 101 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 101 100 101 97 95 96 1,247
SGRIGT13 135 131 138 133 152 150 151 150 149 149 137 117 105 88 88 88 106 106 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,504
SGRIGT21 137 131 138 136 152 150 151 150 150 149 137 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,084
SRDGGT1(df) 0 0 0 0 74 74 74 74 74 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 222
SRDGGT2(df) 0 0 0 0 0 74 74 74 74 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185
SRDGGT3(df) 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,351
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,302
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,348
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 63 43 70 78 65 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 805
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 62 42 70 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 196
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 105 0 0 100 150 150 150 150 150 150 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 752
PGAU 4 105 0 0 100 150 150 150 150 150 150 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 751
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 64 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 40 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 75 150 150 81 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 15 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 20 20 20 20 50 50 50 58 25 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 1031 967 933 1047 900 1007 1043 992 979 982 998 958 1188 1362 1445 1266 1193 1063 903 971 991 1007 1096 936 30,783

TOTAL GEN 14091 13855 13889 14075 14343 14570 14534 14585 14598 14515 14124 13647 13267 12993 12910 13089 13412 13542 13485 13417 13247 13131 12836 12564 304,132




